
Year

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2024

2024

2023

2023

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

Nation

IT

USA

USA

IT

USA

DE

UK

UK

USA

USA

IT

IT

USA

FR

IT

IT

IT

CHINA

Wine vintage

2022

2021

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2020

2018

Award

5 foglie

90 pts Best Buy

91 pts

ROSSO

90 pts

90 pts

TOP 100

16.5/20 pts

90 pts

93 pts

5 foglie

Ottimo (90 - 93 pts)

92 pts

91 pts

Golden star

90 pts

ROSSO

GOLD

Cerasuolo di Vittoria DOCG

Reviewer

Guida BIO

The Wine Enthusiast

James Suckling

The Wine Hunter Award

Wine Spectator

Falstaff Digital Tasting

The Wine Merchant

Jancis Robinson

James Suckling

James Suckling

Guida BIO

Guida Oro 2022 - I vini di Veronelli

James Suckling

Gilbert & Gaillard International Challenge

Vini Buoni d’Italia

Luca Maroni 

The Wine Hunter Award

China Wine & Spirits Award



Year

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

Nation

DE

USA

CHINA

DE

FR

Wine vintage

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Award

GOLD - 92 pts

90 pts

GOLD

GOLD - 92 pts

90 pts

Cerasuolo di Vittoria DOCG

Reviewer

International Bioweinpreis

Wine & Spirits

China Wine & Spirits Award

International BioWeinPreis

Gilbert & Gaillard International Challenge


