



Cerasuolo di Vittoria DOCG



Reviewer	Year	Nation	Wine vintage	Award
Guida BIO	2025	IT	2022	5 foglie
The Wine Enthusiast	2025	USA	2021	90 pts Best Buy
James Suckling	2025	USA	2022	91 pts
The Wine Hunter Award	2025	IT	2022	ROSSO
Wine Spectator	2025	USA	2021	90 pts
Falstaff Digital Tasting	2024	DE	2021	90 pts
The Wine Merchant	2024	UK	2021	TOP 100
Jancis Robinson	2023	UK	2021	16.5/20 pts
James Suckling	2023	USA	2021	90 pts
James Suckling	2022	USA	2020	93 pts
Guida BIO	2022	IT	2018	5 foglie
Guida Oro 2022 - I vini di Veronelli	2022	IT	2018	Ottimo (90 - 93 pts)
James Suckling	2021	USA	2018	92 pts
Gilbert & Gaillard International Challenge	2021	FR	2018	91 pts
Vini Buoni d'Italia	2021	IT	2018	Golden star
Luca Maroni	2021	IT	2018	90 pts
The Wine Hunter Award	2021	IT	2020	ROSSO
China Wine & Spirits Award	2020	CHINA	2018	GOLD

